 © 2014 Cisco | Intel Xeon. All rights reserved. Page 1
Cisco UCS E-Series Servers
Product Overview
Cisco UCS
®
 E-Series Servers, part of the Cisco Unified Computing System
™
 (Cisco UCS), are next-generation,

 © 2014 Cisco | Intel Xeon. All rights reserved. Page 7
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage and refer to Table 4. To download software, visit the Cisco
Software Center.
Table 4:   Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
UCS-E140S-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Single-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E3 1100 v1 Quad
Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards
UCS-E140S-M2/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Single-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E3 1100 v2 Quad
Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards
UCS-E140D-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Quad
Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards
UCS-E140DP-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Quad
Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards, PCIe card
UCS-E160D-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Six Core
processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards
UCS-E160DP-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Six Core
processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards, PCIe card
E100S-MEM-UDIMM4G 4GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-MEM-UDIMM4G= 4GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-MEM-UDIMM8G 8GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-MEM-UDIMM8G= 8GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-HDD-SAS900G 900 GB, 10k RPM SAS hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-HDD-SAS900G= 900 GB, 10k RPM SAS hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-HDD-SSD200G 200 GB, SAS SLC SSD hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-HDD-SSD200G= 200 GB, SAS SLC SSD hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-SSD200-EMLC 200 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-SSD200-EMLC= 200 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-SSD400-EMLC 400 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-SSD400-EMLC= 400 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-HDD-SATA1T 1 TB, 7200 RPM SATA hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-HDD-SATA1T= 1 TB, 7200 RPM SATA hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-HDSASED600G 600 GB, SAS SED hard disk drive, for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-HDSASED600G= 600 GB, SAS SED hard disk drive, for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-MEM-RDIMM4G 4GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-MEM-RDIMM4G= 4GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-MEM-RDIMM8G 8GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-MEM-RDIMM8G= 8GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
 © 2014 Cisco | Intel Xeon. All rights reserved. Page 8
Part Number Product Description
E100D-MEM-RDIM16G 16GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-MEM-RDIM16G= 16GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-HDD-SAS900G 900 GB, 10k RPM SAS hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-HDD-SAS900G= 900 GB, 10k RPM SAS hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-HDD-SSD200G 200 GB, SAS SLC SSD hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-HDD-SSD200G= 200 GB, SAS SLC SSD hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-SSD200-EMLC 200 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for DblWide UCS-E
E100D-SSD200-EMLC= 200 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for DblWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-SSD400-EMLC 400 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for DblWide UCS-E
E100D-SSD400-EMLC= 400 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for DblWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-HDD-SATA1T 1 TB, 7200 RPM SATA hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-HDD-SATA1T= 1 TB, 7200 RPM SATA hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-HDSASED600G 600 GB, SAS SED hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-HDSASED600G= 600 GB, SAS SED hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
Cisco Services
Cisco UCS E-Series Servers hardware support is covered by the Cisco SMARTnet
®